
Graduation Schedule 2017 as of 10/31/16

School Name Date and Time Location

Adult Ed & Desert Rose HS 6/8/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

Arbor View HS 6/10/17 at 12:00 PM T&M

A-Tech 6/12/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Basic Academy 6/9/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Bonanza HS 6/12/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Boulder City HS 6/9/17 at 7:30 PM Boulder City HS

Burk Horizon/SW Sunset HS 6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Las Vegas Academy

Canyon Springs HS 6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Centennial HS 6/9/17 at 12:00 PM T&M

Chaparral HS 6/14/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Cheyenne HS 6/12/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Cimarron Memorial HS 6/10/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Clark HS 6/9/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

Coronado HS 6/10/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

Cowan Sunset SE HS 6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Las Vegas Academy

CSNHS E W S 6/9/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Del Sol Academy 6/15/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Desert Oasis HS 6/9/17 at 9:00 AM T&M

Desert Pines HS 6/16/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Durango HS 6/14/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

East Career & Tech Acad 6/13/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Eldorado HS 6/8/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Florence McClure Women's Correctional Center Adult HS 6/8/17 at 9:00 AM FMWCC

Foothill HS 6/16/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Global Community HS 6/13/17 at 9:00 AM Las Vegas Academy

Green Valley HS 6/8/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

High Desert State Prison Adult HS 6/6/17 at 8:30 AM High Desert

High Desert State Prison Youthful Offender Program 6/6/17 at 12:30 PM High Desert

Indian Springs HS 6/8/17 at 7:00 PM Indian Springs HS

Las Vegas Academy 6/10/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Las Vegas HS 6/9/17 at 7:30 PM LVHS



School Name Date and Time Location

Laughlin HS 6/8/17 at 6:00 PM Laughlin HS

Legacy HS 6/9/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Liberty HS 6/14/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Miley Achievement 6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Las Vegas Academy

Miller, John 6/2/17 at 10:15 AM Miller School

Moapa Valley HS 6/9/17 at 7:00 PM Moapa Valley HS

Mojave HS 6/15/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Morris Sunset East HS 6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Las Vegas Academy

Nevada Learning Academy at CCSD 6/12/17 at 9:00 AM Las Vegas Academy

Northwest Career & Tech 6/13/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Palo Verde HS 6/10/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

Rancho HS 6/9/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

Sandy Valley HS 6/8/17 at 5:00 PM Sandy Valley HS

SE Career & Tech. Acad. 6/8/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Shadow Ridge HS 6/10/17 at 9:00 AM T&M

Sierra Vista HS 6/9/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Silverado College Prep & Career/Tech HS 6/14/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

So. Desert Correctional Center 6/7/17 at 9:00 AM So. Desert

Spring Valley HS 6/10/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Stewart, Helen J. 5/24/17 at 7:00 PM HJ. Stewart

Sunrise Mountain HS 6/15/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

SW Career & Tech Acad. 6/13/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Valley HS 6/16/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Variety School 5/30/17 at 6:00 PM Variety School

Veterans Tribute CTA 6/14/17 at 12:00 PM Smith Center

Virgin Valley HS 6/8/17 at 8:00 PM Virgin Valley HS

West CTA 6/10/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

West Prep HS 6/14/17 at 6:00 PM Smith Center

Western HS 6/13/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans



Graduation Schedule 2017
as of 10/31/16

School NameDate and Time Location

Stewart, Helen J.5/24/17 at 7:00 PM HJ. Stewart

Variety School5/30/17 at 6:00 PM Variety School

Miller, John6/2/17 at 10:15 AM Miller School

High Desert State Prison Adult HS6/6/17 at 8:30 AM High Desert

High Desert State Prison Youthful Offender Program6/6/17 at 12:30 PM High Desert

So. Desert Correctional Center6/7/17 at 9:00 AM So. Desert

Florence McClure Women's Correctional Center Adult HS6/8/17 at 9:00 AM FMWCC

Eldorado HS6/8/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Green Valley HS6/8/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

Sandy Valley HS6/8/17 at 5:00 PM Sandy Valley HS

Adult Ed & Desert Rose HS6/8/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

SE Career & Tech. Acad.6/8/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Laughlin HS6/8/17 at 6:00 PM Laughlin HS

Indian Springs HS6/8/17 at 7:00 PM Indian Springs HS

Virgin Valley HS6/8/17 at 8:00 PM Virgin Valley HS

CSNHS E W S6/9/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Desert Oasis HS6/9/17 at 9:00 AM T&M

Legacy HS6/9/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Centennial HS6/9/17 at 12:00 PM T&M

Basic Academy6/9/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Rancho HS6/9/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

Clark HS6/9/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

Sierra Vista HS6/9/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Moapa Valley HS6/9/17 at 7:00 PM Moapa Valley HS

Boulder City HS6/9/17 at 7:30 PM Boulder City HS

Las Vegas HS6/9/17 at 7:30 PM LVHS

Shadow Ridge HS6/10/17 at 9:00 AM T&M

West CTA6/10/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Arbor View HS6/10/17 at 12:00 PM T&M

Spring Valley HS6/10/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Coronado HS6/10/17 at 3:00 PM T&M

Cimarron Memorial HS6/10/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans



School NameDate and Time Location

Palo Verde HS6/10/17 at 6:00 PM T&M

Las Vegas Academy6/10/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Nevada Learning Academy at CCSD6/12/17 at 9:00 AM Las Vegas Academy

A-Tech6/12/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Bonanza HS6/12/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

ESD & Miley6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Las Vegas Academy

Canyon Springs HS6/12/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Cheyenne HS6/12/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Global Community HS6/13/17 at 9:00 AM Las Vegas Academy

SW Career & Tech Acad.6/13/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

East Career & Tech Acad6/13/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Western HS6/13/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Northwest Career & Tech6/13/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Silverado College Prep & Career/Tech HS6/14/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Veterans Tribute CTA6/14/17 at 12:00 PM Smith Center

Durango HS6/14/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Chaparral HS6/14/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

West Prep HS6/14/17 at 6:00 PM Smith Center

Liberty HS6/14/17 at 6:00 PM Orleans

Del Sol Academy6/15/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Sunrise Mountain HS6/15/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Mojave HS6/15/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans

Valley HS6/16/17 at 9:00 AM Orleans

Desert Pines HS6/16/17 at 12:00 PM Orleans

Foothill HS6/16/17 at 3:00 PM Orleans
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